Phice [ Y

+ DELUXE NAILS

Manicure with Normal Polish
Pedicure with Normal Polish
Manicure with Gel Polish
Pedicure with Gel Polish

Combo Mani Pedi with Gel Polish

Gel Removal (add on)

% EXPRESS SERVICES

Express Manicure w Normal Polish
Express Pedicure w Normal Polish
Express Hand or Toe w Gel Polish
Cut and Shape or Paint

Gel removal (add on)

% ACRYLIC

Acrylic Fullset with Normal polish
Acrylic Infill with Normal Polish
Acrylic Fullset with Gel Polish
Acrlic Infill with Gel Polish

Removal (add on)

$30
$45
$45
$60
$100

$5

$25
$30
$40
$20

$5

$60
$50
$70
$65
$10

% SNS & OTHER EXTENSION

SNS Dipping Powder Natural Nails
SNS Dipping Powder with Tips
Gel-X extension Gel

Buider Gel on Natural Nails
Polygel Extension with Plastic Tips
Polygel Infill from

Removal (add on)

$55
$70
$75
$65
$85
$70
$10

% EXTRA SERVICES

Fix or Extension 1 Nail
1 Nail Design

Fullset Design

French Tip

Colour Tip

Chrome Powder

Add on Ombre

Add on Matt Top Coat
Kid Hand or Toe Paint

SNS or Acrylic Removal

% LASH EXTENSION

Individual Classic Y% Set
Individual Classic Fullset

2 Week Infill $50/ After 2 Week infill

Natural HYBRID set

2 Week Infill $60/ After 2 Week Infill

3D Natural Volume Set
Signature 4D Volume Set
Medium 5D Volume Set
Mega/ Glam Volume Set
Infill Volume Lashes

Add On Wispy Style
Anime or Wet Look Set
Lash Removal (add on)

Lash Removal Only

$10
From $5
From $30
$10

$15

$15

$20

$5

$20

$25

$50
$70

$55

$90

From $70

$85

$90

$100
From$120
From $70
$10

$90

$10

$25




% LASH AND BROW

Eyebrow Shape $10 (09) 8494935 \
Lash Lift including Tinting $70 omalleynailsandbeauty.conz @
< WAXING 1197 Great North Rd, Point Chevalier, 9
Auckland, 1022
Upper lip or Chin $10
TRADING HOURS
Cheek $20
Mon-Wed: 9:30am -5:30pm
Full Face $40
Thur & Fri: 9:30am - &00pm
Underarm/ Armpits $15
Sat: 9:30am -6:00 pm
Full Arm $30
Half Leg $30 / Full Leg $50
Bikini $30 / Brazalian $45 Lot

Male Eyebrow $20 <|\ //)
Male Back Wax $45 l y

Male Back and Shoulder $55 ! ) | };_I




