Pire lit V

*** DELUXE NAILS**

Manicure with Normal Polish	\$30
Pedicure with Normal Polish	\$45
Manicure with Gel Polish	\$45
Pedicure with Gel Polish	\$60
Combo Mani Pedi with Gel Polish	\$100
Gel Removal (add on)	\$5

*** EXPRESS SERVICES**

Express Manicure w Normal Polish	\$25
Express Pedicure w Normal Polish	\$30
Express Hand or Toe w Gel Polish	\$40
Cut and Shape or Paint	\$20
Gel removal (add on)	\$5

* ACRYLIC

Acrylic Fullset with Normal polish	\$60
Acrylic Infill with Normal Polish	\$50
Acrylic Fullset with Gel Polish	\$70
Acrlic Infill with Gel Polish	\$65
Removal (add on)	\$10

*** SNS & OTHER EXTENSION**

SNS Dipping Powder Natural Nails	\$55
SNS Dipping Powder with Tips	\$70
Gel-X extension Gel	\$75
Buider Gel on Natural Nails	\$65
Polygel Extension with Plastic Tips	\$85
Polygel Infill from	\$70
Removal (add on)	\$10

*** EXTRA SERVICES**

Fix or Extension 1 Nail	\$10
1 Nail Design	From \$5
Fullset Design	From \$30
French Tip	\$10
Colour Tip	\$15
Chrome Powder	\$15
Add on Ombre	\$20
Add on Matt Top Coat	\$5
Kid Hand or Toe Paint	\$20
SNS or Acrylic Removal	\$25

*** LASH EXTENSION**

Individual Classic 1/2 Set	\$50
Individual Classic Fullset	\$70
2 Week Infill \$50/ After 2 Week infill	\$55
Natural HYBRID set	\$90
2 Week Infill \$60/ After 2 Week Infill	From \$70
3D Natural Volume Set	\$85
Signature 4D Volume Set	\$90
Medium 5D Volume Set	\$100
Mega/ Glam Volume Set	From\$120
Infill Volume Lashes	From \$70
Add On Wispy Style	\$10
Anime or Wet Look Set	\$90
Lash Removal (add on)	\$10
Lash Removal Only	\$25

*** LASH AND BROW**

Eyebrow Shape	\$10
Eyebrow or Eyelash Tint	\$20
Lash Lift including Tinting	\$70

*** WAXING**

Upper lip	or Chir	ı		\$10
Cheek				\$20
Full Face				\$40
Underarm/ Armpits			\$15	
Full Arm				\$30
Half Leg	\$30	/	Full Leg	\$50
Bikini	\$30	/	Brazalian	\$45
Male Eyebrow			\$20	
Male Bac	k Wax			\$45
Male Back and Shoulder				\$55

(09) 8494935	5
omalleysalon@gmail.com	\bowtie
omalleynailsandbeauty.co.nz	\bigoplus
1197 Great North Rd, Point Chevalier,	0
Auckland, 1022	•
TRADING HOURS	
Mon-Wed: 9:30am -5:30pm	
Thur & Fri: 9:30am - &:00pm	
Sat: 9:30am -6:00 pm	

